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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

153
159
169
211
310

316
318
414
415

420
434
451
453
500

520
535
554
610

611
632
640
645
646

647
648
762
778

801
830
840
844
869

898
934
935
936

938
3021
3031
3041
3042

3371
3743

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

186
333
117
145

9620

200
573
416
365

162
98

395
126
308

201
154
79

615

229
274
191
220
167

181
148
133
171

572
197
276
204
342

421
3385
533
261

629
892

1774
302
777

23681
628

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
4.1

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.2
1.5
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.8
0.2
0.4

9.9
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3772
3781
3787
3790
3836

3859
3860
3861
3862

3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

194
831
401
528
158

141
320
686
347

145

Skeins

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.1


